J. S. CONTRACTOR

4/3, LAKE EAST 4TH ROAD KOLKATA-700075

| Ref. No | Date | |
|---------|------|--|
| | Dato | |

DECLARATION FOR EXTERNAL WORK OF THE PROJECT "JAYA APARTMENT"

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

I, Sri Swapan Kantha, son of Late Bhabatosh Kantha Proprietor of the promoter **M/S. J.S. CONTRACTOR**, are declered that the external work for the project "**JAYA APARTMENT**" to be developed at Premises No. 141, Kali Kumar Majumder Road, Ward No. 103 under KMC, Post Office – Santoshpur, Police Station – Survey Park, District- South 24 Parganas, Kolkata- 700075 is done by KMC.

Certified true copy M/S. J.S. CONTRACTOR

J. S. CONTRACTOR

Swapon Kon 45.
Proprietor

Proprietor

Date: 09.03.2024 Place: Kolkata